Easter Egg Series
Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName PY |Easter Eqg 1| Easter Egg 2  Total | Nett
1st |Fast D-One GBR 6 |HBSC | Keith Fedi 971 (1.0 1.0 20 |20
2nd | Medium / Slow | Finn 612 HBSC | Lawrence Maudsley 1060 2.0 2.0 4.0 |4.0
3rd | Fast Phantom 1218 |HBSC|Jim McLeod 1030 3.0 3.0 6.0 |6.0
4th | Fast Kestrel 1482 |HBSC | Mark Batt Barry Sadler 1040 6.0 4.0 10.0 |10.0
5th Medium / Slow | Laser 152664 | HBSC | Ed Skinner 1082 |5.0 6.0 11.0 |11.0
6th | Medium / Slow | Laser 155978 | HBSC | Richard Sharman 1082 4.0 10.0 14.0 |14.0
7th | Medium / Slow | Supernova 543 HBSC | lan Henderson 1065 10.0 5.0 15.0 |15.0
8th | Fast RS 400 480 HBSC | Malcolm Cross Tony Everitt 949 |8.0 7.0 15.0 |15.0
9th Medium / Slow | Solo 4398 HBSC | Rod Martin 1153|7.0 8.0 15.0 |15.0
10th |Medium / Slow | Laser Radial |HRC |HBSC |Vicki Sharman 1106|12.0 13.0 25.0 |25.0
11th |Medium / Slow | Laser KB HBSC | Kenny Batt 1082 |13.5 12.0 255 |255
12th |Medium / Slow | National 12 | 3445 HBSC | Neil Clark 1087 |17.0 9.0 26.0 |26.0
13th |Fast Merlin Rocket | 3685 HBSC | Ron Suffield Laura & George Suffield | 1024 | 15.0 11.0 26.0 126.0
14th |Medium / Slow | Laser 12465 |HBSC | Richard Lotherington 1082 /9.0 20.0 DNC 29.0 |29.0
15th |Fast Contender 582 HBSC | Tim Gold 993 |11.0 20.0 DNC 31.0 |31.0
16th |Medium / Slow | Laser 169136 | HBSC | Chris Missen 1082 |16.0 15.0 31.0 |31.0
17th | Medium / Slow | Laser Pico None |HBSC |Jenny Skinner 1260|18.0 14.0 32.0 [32.0
18th |Medium / Slow | Streaker 1687 HBSC | Keith Patmore 1162|135 20.0 DNC 33.5 |335

19th | Medium / Slow | Laser Pico None |HBSC |Elspeth Missen 1260|19.0 20.0 DNC 39.0 |39.0
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Class SailNo
D-One GBR 6
Finn 612
Phantom 1218
Laser 155978
Laser 152664
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Solo 4398
RS 400 480
Laser 12465
Supernova 543
Contender 582
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Easter Egg 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.41
HelmName CrewName

Keith Fedi

Lawrence Maudsley

Jim McLeod

Richard Sharman

Ed Skinner

Mark Batt Barry Sadler
Rod Martin

Malcolm Cross Tony Everitt
Richard Lotherington

lan Henderson

Tim Gold

Vicki Sharman

Kenny Batt

Keith Patmore

Ron Suffield Laura & George Suffield
Chris Missen

Neil Clark

Jenny Skinner

Elspeth Missen

PY
971
1060
1030
1082
1082
1040
1153
949
1082
1065
993
1106
1082
1162
1024
1082
1087
1260
1260

Start
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41
14.41

Finish
15.21.45
15.25.35
15.25.42
15.29.34
15.29.41
15.28.11
15.34.48
15.25.29
15.32.16
15.31.46
15.28.40
15.34.47
15.33.57
15.37.52
15.31.14
15.34.31
15.35.50
15.51.37
15.53.03

Elapsed
0.40.45
0.44.35
0.44.42
0.48.34
0.48.41
0.47.11
0.53.48
0.44.29
0.51.16
0.50.46
0.47.40
0.53.47
0.52.57
0.56.52
0.50.14
0.53.31
0.54.50
1.10.37
1.12.03

Corrected | Points

0.41.58
0.42.04
0.43.24
0.44.53
0.45.00
0.45.22
0.46.40
0.46.52
0.47.23
0.47.40
0.48.00
0.48.38
0.48.56
0.48.56
0.49.03
0.49.28
0.50.27
0.56.03
0.57.11

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
135
135
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0



Easter Egg 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 16.28

Rank Fleet Class SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName PY | Start | Finish |Elapsed |Corrected Points
1 Fast D-One GBR 6 |HBSC |Keith Fedi 971 /16.28|17.05.40|0.37.40 |0.38.47 1.0
2 Medium / Slow | Finn 612 HBSC | Lawrence Maudsley 1060 16.28/17.11.16/0.43.16 | 0.40.49 2.0
3 Fast Phantom 1218 |HBSC|Jim McLeod 1030/16.28|17.10.22|0.42.22 |0.41.08 3.0
4 Fast Kestrel 1482 |HBSC | Mark Batt Barry Sadler 1040 16.28/17.11.09/0.43.09 | 0.41.29 4.0
5 Medium / Slow | Supernova 543 HBSC | lan Henderson 1065 16.28/17.12.49/0.44.49 | 0.42.05 5.0
6 Medium / Slow | Laser 152664 | HBSC | Ed Skinner 108216.28|17.15.25|0.47.25 |0.43.49 6.0
7 Fast RS 400 480 HBSC | Malcolm Cross Tony Everitt 949 |16.28(17.09.37/0.41.37 |0.43.51 7.0
8 Medium / Slow | Solo 4398 |HBSC |Rod Martin 1153/16.28|17.18.38|0.50.38 |0.43.55 8.0
9 Medium / Slow | National 12 | 3445 |HBSC | Neil Clark 1087/16.28|17.17.05|0.49.05 |0.45.09 9.0
10 Medium / Slow | Laser 155978 | HBSC | Richard Sharman 1082|16.28|17.17.18|0.49.18 |0.45.34 10.0
11 Fast Merlin Rocket | 3685 |HBSC | Ron Suffield Laura & George Suffield | 1024 |16.28|17.15.36 |0.47.36 |0.46.29 11.0
12 Medium / Slow | Laser KB HBSC | Kenny Batt 1082|16.28|17.18.20|0.50.20 |0.46.31 12.0
13 Medium / Slow | Laser Radial |HRC HBSC | Vicki Sharman 1106|16.28(17.19.41 | 0.51.41 |0.46.44 13.0
14 Medium / Slow | Laser Pico None |HBSC |Jenny Skinner 1260 16.28|17.27.23/0.59.23 | 0.47.08 14.0
15 Medium / Slow | Laser 169136 | HBSC | Chris Missen 1082|16.28|17.19.51|0.51.51 |0.47.55 15.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC | Did not come to the starting area | 20
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